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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1140 8505 010 LID ALTO 7319519649

2 1140 8539 500 FILTER CV 7319519650

3 1140 8537 000 IP COVER 7319519635

4 1140 0061 060 GASKET L 1075 7319519640

5 1140 8536 020 PLUG INLET ALTO 7319519648

6 1140 7040 080 WIRE CPL. 4.8X0.8 L 290 7319519405

7 1140 8510 550 COVER CPL.EU-CORD PCB CEN20/40 7319519657

7 1140 8510 660 COVER MOTOR NILF BRONZE/SILVER 7319519672

8 1140 6799 010 GASKET L 660 7319519640

9 1140 8521 000 NOISE TRAP 7319519635

10 182258200 DAMPER 7319519614

11 182320600 ADAPTOR  F. FAN UNIT 7319519614

12 1140 8624 510 FAN UNIT CONVERSION KIT 7319519655

12 1140 8624 630 FAN UNIT KIT 7319519660

13 1140 8523 000 GASKET MOTOR 7319519634

14 142000254 90 DEGREE SHORT ELBOW 5715492041

15 1140 7779 010 VACUUM VALVE CPL. 7319519642

16 1140 9214 220 SCREW PT K30X16 FZB 7319519602

17 1140 8526 060 CHASSIS W INLET NILFISK 7319519672

18 1140 9214 040 SCREW PTK TORX 40X14 MM FZB 7319519418

19 1140 8535 020 INLET ALTO 7319519648

20 1147 1427 510 BRACKET WALL CV 7319519670

21 1140 8049 510 CONNECTOR CV G2 7319519645

22 342000318 PAPER BAG FOR NILFISK CV 3 PCS IN BAG 5715492044

23 1107401158 DUST BAGS SMALL CV 5715492046
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SOPRA04

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1140 8510 550 COVER CPL.EU-CORD PCB CEN20/40 7319519657

1 1140 8510 660 COVER MOTOR NILF BRONZE/SILVER 7319519672

2 1140 8521 000 NOISE TRAP 7319519635

3 1140 9214 040 SCREW PTK TORX 40X14 MM FZB 7319519418

4 182258200 DAMPER 7319519614

5 182320600 ADAPTOR  F. FAN UNIT 7319519614

6 1140 8624 620 FAN UNIT KIT 1600 WATT 7319519660

6 1140 8624 630 FAN UNIT KIT 7319519660

7 1140 8523 000 GASKET MOTOR 7319519634

8 1140 8501 010 CHASSIS NILFISK CV20 7319519634

8 1140 8501 090 CHASSIS SOPRA 7319519672

9 1140 8514 500 BAG FILTER 7319519650

10 1140 7205 510 TRIGGER WD 7319519650

11 1140 7204 520 INLET GWD 300-SERIES BLACK 7319519647

12 1140 8502 070 CONTAINER CV NILFISK 7319519672

13 1140 8503 510 HANDLE NILFISK CV 20/30I 7319519650

14 1147 1427 510 BRACKET WALL CV 7319519670

15 1140 7779 010 VACUUM VALVE CPL. 7319519642

16 1140 9214 220 SCREW PT K30X16 FZB 7319519602

17 142000254 90 DEGREE SHORT ELBOW 5715492041

18 1140 6799 010 GASKET L 660 7319519640

19 1140 7040 080 WIRE CPL. 4.8X0.8 L 290 7319519405

20 1140 8049 510 CONNECTOR CV G2 7319519645

21 1140 8543 520 HOSE CPL. CV G2 7319519670

22 1107401157 DUST BAGS FOR CV LARGE 5715492044

23 1140 7765 050 DUST BAGS 3-PACK. 7319519618
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1140 8510 670 COVER MOTOR NILF GOLD/SOPRA260 7319519672

1 1140 8510 680 COVER MOTOR NILF GOLD UK 7319519672

1 1140 8510 690 COVER MOTOR NILF GOLD RRC 7319519672

1 1140 8510 720 COVER MOTOR NILF CV30I CA 7319519672

2 1140 8521 000 NOISE TRAP 7319519635

3 1140 9214 040 SCREW PTK TORX 40X14 MM FZB 7319519418

4 182258200 DAMPER 7319519614

5 182320600 ADAPTOR  F. FAN UNIT 7319519614

6 1140 8624 620 FAN UNIT KIT 1600 WATT 7319519660

7 1140 8523 000 GASKET MOTOR 7319519634

8 1140 8501 110 CHASSIS GOLD 7319519672

9 1140 8514 500 BAG FILTER 7319519650

10 1140 7205 510 TRIGGER WD 7319519650

11 1140 7204 520 INLET GWD 300-SERIES BLACK 7319519647

12 1140 8502 070 CONTAINER CV NILFISK 7319519672

13 1140 8503 510 HANDLE NILFISK CV 20/30I 7319519650

14 1147 1427 510 BRACKET WALL CV 7319519670

15 1140 7779 010 VACUUM VALVE CPL. 7319519642

16 1140 9214 220 SCREW PT K30X16 FZB 7319519602

17 142000254 90 DEGREE SHORT ELBOW 5715492041

18 1140 6799 010 GASKET L 660 7319519640

19 1140 7040 080 WIRE CPL. 4.8X0.8 L 290 7319519405

1A 1147 0794 000 ANTENNA 7319519651

20 1140 5681 000 HOSE 7319519389

21 1140 8049 510 CONNECTOR CV G2 7319519645

22 1140 8543 510 HOSE CPL. CV G2 7319519650

23 1107401157 DUST BAGS FOR CV LARGE 5715492044

24 1140 7765 050 DUST BAGS 3-PACK. 7319519618
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 142000106 Only for RRCHOSEKIT RRC 9 M 5715492041

1 142000107 Only for RRCHOSEKIT RRC 10 M 5715492041

1 142000108 Only for RRCHOSEKIT RRC 12 M 5715492041

2 142000100 HOSEKIT 9 M MANUAL 5715492041

2 142000102 HOSEKIT 10 M MANUAL 5715492041

2 142000104 HOSEKIT 12 M MANUAL 5715492041

2 142000110 HOSEKIT 15 M MANUAL 5715492041

3 142000101 HOSEKIT 9 M ON OFF 5715492041

3 142000103 HOSEKIT 10 M ON OFF 5715492041

3 142000105 HOSEKIT 12 M ON OFF 5715492041

3 142000109 HOSEKIT 6 M ON OFF 5715492041

4 142000118 Only for RRCHOSE RRC 9 M 5715492041

4 142000119 Only for RRCHOSE RRC 10M 5715492041

4 142000120 Only for RRCHOSE RRC 12M 5715492041

5 142000112 HOSE 9 M MANUAL 5715492041

5 142000114 HOSE 10 M MANUAL 5715492041

5 142000116 HOSE 12 M MANUAL 5715492041

6 142000113 HOSE 9 M ON OFF 5715492041

6 142000115 HOSE 10 M ON OFF 5715492041

6 142000117 HOSE 12 M ON OFF 5715492041

6 142000121 HOSE 6 M ON OFF 5715492041

7 142000111 HOSEKIT AUTO 6 M 5715492041

8 142000301 ASH AND WATER BUCKET 5715492042

9 142000302 ACCESSORIE BOX 5715492042

10 142000122 HOSE FLEXIBLE 1 TO 6 M 5715492041

11 142000133 HOSEHANGER METAL 5715492041

12 142000303 VACSOC HOSECOVER 5715492042
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 142000308 TELESCOPIC WAND CHROME Ø 35 5715492043

1 142000327 TELESCOPIC WAND ALU Ø 32 5715492044

2 142000307 TELESCOPIC WAND CHROME 135CM Ø 35 5715492043

3 142000306 TELESCOPIC WAND PLASTIC 5715492043

4 142000124 COMBI NOZZLE 5715492041

4 142000136 COMBI NOZZLE 32MM 5715492044

5 142000125 HARD FLOOR NOZZLE 30 CM 5715492041

5 142000137 HARD FLOOR NOZZLE 30 CM 032 5715492044

6 142000126 HARD FLOOR NOZZLE 36 CM 5715492041

7 142000127 CREVICE NOZZLE 5715492041

7 142000139 CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM 5715492044

8 142000128 BRUSH NOZZLE 5715492041

8 142000140 BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM 5715492044

9 142000129 UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE 5715492041

9 142000141 UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE 32MM 5715492044

10 142000130 ANIMAL BRUSH KIT WITH 170 CM HOSE 5715492041

11 142000131 THURBO BRUSH FOR FURNITURE 5715492041

12 142000132 THURBO BRUSH FOR FLOOR 5715492041
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 142000318 PAPER BAG FOR NILFISK CV 3 PCS IN BAG 5715492044

2 142000317 POLYESTER BAG FOR NILFISK CV 3 PCS IN BA 5715492044

2 142000473 DUST BAGS SMALL FOR CV 3 PCS IN BAG 5715492057

3 142000400 FILTER FOR NILFISK 5715492043

4 142000401 FILTER FOR FUTURA 6700 CM2 5715492043

4 142000402 FILTER FOR OLD FRITHIOF 3100CM2 5715492043

5 142000480 HEPA FILTER FOR EXHAUST 5715492057
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 142000247 30 DEGREE ELBOW 5715492041

2 142000249 45 DEGREE ELBOW 5715492041

3 142000251 45 DEGREE ELBOW SPIGOT 5715492041

4 142000252 90 DEGREE SWEEP ELBOW 5715492041

5 142000254 90 DEGREE SHORT ELBOW 5715492041

6 142000256 45 DEGREE SINGLE WYE 5715492042

7 142000258 90 DEGREE SWEEP TEE 5715492042

8 142000260 45 DEGREE DOUBLE WYE 5715492042

9 142000261 SHORT TEE 5715492042

10 142000262 STOP COUPLER 5715492042

11 142000280 90 DEGREE SWEEP ELBOW SPIGOT 5715492043

12 142000248 30 DEGREE ELBOW 2 PCS IN BAG 5715492041

12 142000250 45 DEGREE ELBOW 2 PCS IN BAG 5715492041

13 142000253 90 DEGREE SWEEP ELBOW 2 PCS IN BAG 5715492041

14 142000255 90 DEGREE SHORT ELBOW 2 PC IN BAG 5715492042

15 142000257 45 DEGREE SINGLE WYE 1 PC IN BAG 5715492042

16 142000259 90 DEGREE SWEEP TEE 1 PC IN BAG 5715492042

17 142000263 STOP COUPLER 2 PC IN BAG 5715492042

18 142000427 MUFFLER 5715492043
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 142000200 1 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT 5715492041

2 142000201 2 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT 5715492041

3 142000202 3 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT 5715492041

4 142000203 1 INLET FITTINGS KIT 5715492041

5 142000204 2 INLET FITTINGS KIT 5715492041

6 142000205 3 INLET FITTINGS KIT 5715492041

7 142000191 PIPE 115 CM 5715492041

7 142000192 PIPE 200 CM 5715492041

8 142000300 PIPE CUTTER 5715492042

8 142000311 PIPE CUTTER 1 PC IN BAG 5715492043
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 142000237 VACPAN ALU 5715492041

2 142000233 VACPAN WHITE 5715492041

3 142000235 VACPAN BLACK 5715492041

4 142000239 VACPAN RED 5715492041

5 142000240 COVER PLATE FOR VACPAN WHITE 5715492041

6 142000238 VACPAN ALU WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG 5715492041

7 142000234 VACPAN WHITE WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG 5715492041

8 142000236 VACPAN BLACK WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG 5715492041

9 142000241 COVER PLATE FOR VACPAN BLACK 5715492041

10 142000272 CORNER COVER 5715492042
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 142000220 INLET WHITE 5715492041

2 142000221 INLET WHITE WITH INST BOX 5715492041

3 142000224 INLET ALU 5715492041

4 142000226 INLET ALU BLACK 5715492041

5 142000228 INLET RED 5715492041

6 142000231 EXTENSION FOR INST BOX 5715492041

7 142000223 INLET WHITE IN BOX FOR GARAGE

8 142000232 INLET WHITE FOR GARAGE SMALL 5715492041

9 142000242 FLOOR INLET ANTIQUE BRAZ 5715492041

10 142000222 INLET WHITE WHIT INST BOX IN BAG 5715492041

11 142000230 INSTALLATION BOX FOR INLET 5715492041

12 142000225 INLET ALU WITH INST BOX IN BAG 5715492041

13 142000227 INLET ALU BLACK WITH INST BOX IN BAG 5715492041

14 142000229 INLET RED WITH INST BOX IN BAG 5715492041

15 142000243 FLOOR INLET CHROME 5715492041

16 142000244 ADAPTER FLOOR INLET 5715492041

17 142000273 EXHAUST VENT CAP SQUARE 5715492042

18 142000274 EXHAUST VENT CAP ROUND 5715492042
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 142000265 PIPE STRAP 5715492042

2 142000267 PIPE CAP 5715492042

3 142000268 HOLE HIDER 5715492042

4 142000269 INSTALLATION HOSE 5715492042

5 142000270 PACKAGING BANDS 5715492042

6 142000275 LOW VOLTAGE WIRE 25 METER 5715492042

7 142000276 LOW VOLTAGE WIRE IN FLEX PIPE 25 METER 5715492042

8 142000281 WIRE CONNECTOR 10 PCS 5715492043

9 142000245 GLUE 5715492041

10 142000266 PIPE STRAP 5 PC IN BAG 5715492042

11 142000277 LOW VOLTAGE WIRE IN FLEX PIPE 50 METER 5715492042

12 142000246 GLUE 1 PC IN BAG 5715492041


